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Plot 084

Sanderson housetype
FFL:93.10m

Plot 203
Wilson housetype

FFL:94.40m

Plot 038
Wilson housetype

FFL:93.65m

Plot 012
Cooper housetype

FFL:94.35m

Plot 013
Emmerson housetype

FFL:93.85m

Plot 014
Emmerson housetype

FFL:93.85m

Plot 015
Alexander housetype

FFL:93.55m

Plot 016
Alexander housetype

FFL:93.55m

Plot 026
Emmerson housetype

FFL:93.70m

Plot 027
Emmerson housetype

FFL:93.70m

Plot 028
Emmerson housetype

FFL:93.70m

Plot 029
Alexander housetype

FFL:93.70m

Plot 030
Alexander housetype

FFL:93.70m

Plot 039
Harper housetype

FFL:93.40m

Plot 040
Harper housetype

FFL:93.40m

Plot 041
Spencer housetype

FFL:92.80m

Plot 042
Spencer housetype

FFL:92.80m

Plot 047
Masterton housetype

FFL:92.25m

Plot 048
Harper housetype

FFL:92.00m

Plot 049
Harper housetype

FFL:92.00m

Plot 050
Spencer housetype

FFL:91.95m

Plot 192
Emmerson housetype

FFL:93.60m

Plot 191
Emmerson housetype

FFL:93.60m

Plot 190
Emmerson housetype

FFL:93.40m

Plot 189
Emmerson housetype

FFL:93.40m

Plot 188
Emmerson housetype

FFL:92.85m

Plot 187
Emmerson housetype

FFL:92.85m

Plot 072
Emmerson housetype

FFL:92.40m

Plot 071
Emmerson housetype

FFL:92.40m

Plot 070
Hewson housetype

FFL:91.90m

Plot 067
Harper housetype

FFL:91.95m

Plot 085
Hewson housetype

FFL:93.05m

Plot 086
Masterton housetype

FFL:93.00m

Plot 087
Cooper housetype

FFL:92.85m

Plot 101
Hewson housetype

FFL:92.70m

Plot 102
Larson housetype

FFL:92.60m

Plot 103
Hewson housetype

FFL:92.50m

Plot 104
Sanderson housetype

FFL:92.40m

Plot 068
Harper housetype

FFL:91.95m

Plot 069
Harper housetype

FFL:91.95m

Plot 051
Spencer housetype

FFL:91.95m

112

High House

Issues

15

47

65

47

38

7

34

17

12
4

69

2

Posts

DOVE WAY

11

WINDERMERE ROAD

El Sub Sta

30

35

Gas Gov

48

1

44

45

70

94.8m

33

72

119

2

93.3m

14

1

113

15

106

20

1

Issues

99.4m

95.7m

Issues

1

71

HARTFIELD CLOSE

38

46

Tank

118

122

26

57

5

89.8m

25

6

52

15

2

22

14

39

7

CLA
RENDON D

RIV
E

Tanks

1

H
IG

H
 R

O
AD

29

17

3

11

27

8

35 to 45

Gas Gov

69

24

20

94.2m

12
8

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

42

43

54

55

56

44

53

52
51

50

45

49

48

47

46

41

4039
38

37

33

34
35 36

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69

70

71
72

73
7475

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

95
84

85

94

86

87

93

92

91

90

89

88
96

97

107

108

106
105

104

98

99

100

101

102

103

109

110

111

112

113

123

122

124

121

120

119

114

115

116

117

118

129

130

131

132

128

127

126
125

133

134

139

140

141

142

138

137

136

135

143
144

145
148

147

146

161

162

163164
165166

167

168

155

156

157

158

160

159

149

150

151

152

153

154

219

218

217

216

203
204 205 206

215

214

213

207

208

210

211

212

209

312

311

310 309

313

308

314

307

315

316

317

306

318

305

319

320

304

321

303

322

323

324

302

300

239

238

237

240

236
235

234

241

242

233

243

244

232

226
225

231

230

229

228

227

223

222

221

220

293

292

294

291

290

289

295

296

297

298

299

283

284

285

286

287

288

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280 281

282

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

260
259

261
262

263

264

265

266

267

250

249

248
247

246

245

191 192

193

194

195

190
189

196

197

188
187

186

185

198

199

200

201

202

176
177

178

179
180

175

181

182

174 173

183

184

172
171

170

169

V

V

V

V

Substation

Gas Governor

325

224

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

301

CTR

Op 957

S
A

N
A

s
C

TR
O

p 957
H

P
R

A
s

H
P

R
O

pp

LS
N

O
p 1107

S
G

1

CPR
Opp

S
A

N
O

pp

S
AN

O
pp

H
P

R
A

s
H

P
R

O
pp

SG
1CPR

As

LS
N

O
p 

11
07

AXR

Sem 1093

LS
N

A
s 

11
07

JS
N

O
p 

12
06

O
X

Y
A

s
O

X
Y

O
pp

HPR
As

HPR
Opp

HPR
As

EM
N

As

EM
N

O
pp

EM
N

As

EM
N

O
pp

WLN
Opp

C
P

R
O

pp

O
XY

As
O

XY
O

pp

H
P

R
A

s
H

P
R

O
pp

H
P

R
A

s
O

XY
A

s
O

XY
O

pp

C
TR

A
s 957

LS
N

O
p 1107

H
PR

A
s

H
PR

O
pp

H
P

R
A

s

E
M

N
A

s
E

M
N

O
pp

S
A

N
A

s

JS
N

O
p 

12
06

H
PR

As
H

PR
O

pp
H

PR
As

AXR
Sem 1093

LS
N

A
s 

11
07

AXRSem 1093

LS
N

O
p 

11
07

CTR Op 
95

7

HPR

As
HPR

Opp

HWN

Opp

MTN

Opp

EMN

As

EMN

Opp

HPR

As

HPR

Opp

HPR

As

MTN

Opp

W
LNAs

EMN
As

EMN
Opp

S
P

R
A

s

S
P

R
O

pp

MTN

As

LS
N

A
s 1107

CPR
Opp

AXR
Sem 1093

M
TN A
s

S
P

R
A

s

S
P

R
O

pp

EMN
As

EMN

Opp

EMN

As

S
P

R
A

s

S
P

R
O

pp

HWN

Opp

SPR

As

SPRO
pp

EMN

As

EMN

Opp

EMN

As

E
M

N
A

s
E

M
N

O
pp

E
M

N
A

s

C
P

R
O

pp

OXY

As

OXY

Opp

H
W

N

As
CPRAs

SANO
pp

SAN
Opp

S
AN

O
pp

C
PR

O
pp

S
A

N
O

pp

W
LNOpp

H
W

N

A
s

SANAs

LSN

Op 1107

H
W

N

As

CPR

As

HWN

Opp

HPR
As

HPR
Opp

H
W

N

As

M
TNO

pp

O
XY As

O
XY O

pp

JS
N

O
p 

12
06

LS
N

A
s 1107

EMNAs EMNOpp

JS
N

A
s 1206

C
TR

O
p 

95
7

SA
N

As

LS
N

O
p 

11
07

LS
N

O
p 1107

LS
N

O
p 

11
07

JS
N

O
p 

12
06

S
A

N
O

pp

EM
N

As

EM
N

O
pp

EM
N

As

E
M

N
A

s

E
M

N

O
pp

E
M

N

As

S
P

R
A

s

S
P

R
O

pp
E

M
N

A
s

E
M

N
O

pp

H
P

R
A

s

H
P

R
O

pp

W
LN

A
s

H
W

N

O
pp

HPR
As

HPR

Opp

H
W

N
A

s
M

TN
A

s

M
TN

As

S
PR As

S
PR O
pp

E
M

N

As

E
M

N

O
pp

CPR

As

W
LN

A
s

SPR

As

SPR

Opp

EMN
As

EMN
Opp HWN

As

SAN Opp

HW
NOpp

CPR

As

MTN

As

HW
N

Opp

H
W

N

O
pp

S
A

N

O
pp

SG1

CPRAs

MTNAs

HW
NOpp

SANOpp

SAN

O
pp

SG1

CPR

Opp

CPR
As

SAN
As

SAN

As

SAN
As

SG1

CPROpp

CPR

As

CPR

Opp

S
A

N

As

HWN

As

S
A

N
O

pp

JSN
Op 1206

O
X

Y
A

s
O

X
Y

O
pp

EMN

As

EMN

Opp

SAN

Opp

S
A

N

O
pp

JS
N

O
p 1206

S
A

N
O

pp

SAN

Opp

SAN

As

LS
N

A
s 1107

LS
N

As 1
10

7

LSN
As 1107

H
W

N

A
s

H
W

N

As

H
W

N

O
pp

H
W

N

As

S
A

N
O

pp

SANO
pp

SANAs

SA
N As

S
A

N

O
pp

SAN

Opp

M
TN O
pp

OXY

As

OXY

Opp

C
TRO

p 957

C
TR

O
p 957

H
W

N

O
pp

HPR AsHPR Opp
HPR As

LSN
As 1107

C
TR O
p 

95
7

S
G

1

C
P

R
A

s

CTR
Op 957

C
TR A
s 

95
7

C
TR A
s 

95
7

C
TR

A
s 957

JSN

As 1206

JSN

Op 1206

JS
N

As 1
206

JSN
Op 1206

JS
N

A
s 1206

JSN

Op 1206

JSN

Op 1206

W
LN

A
s

OXY
As

OXY

Opp

OXY

As

OXY

Opp

OXY
As

OXY
Opp

A
XR S
em

 1
09

3

SPR
As

SPR

Opp

SPR

As

SPR
Opp

SPR

As

SPR

Opp

HPR

As

HPR

Opp

C
TR

A
s 957

LSNO
p 1107

LS
N

A
s 1107

LSN

Op 1107

LS
N As 1

10
7

LS
N

A
s 1107

LS
N

A
s 1107

LSN
Op 1107

LS
N

A
s 

11
07

LSN
Op 1107

LSNAs 1107

JS
N

A
s 1206

LS
N

Op 11
07

LS
N

A
s 

11
07

AXR

Sem 1093

JSN
As 1206

JS
N

A
s 1206

LS
N

A
s 

11
07

S
P

R
A

s
S

P
R

O
pp

SG1L

SG1L

SG1L

SG1L

S
G

1L

SG1L

SG1L

S
A

N
O

pp

HW
N

As

M
TN A
s

SG
1L

S
G

1L

SG1

S
G

1L

SG1L

SG1L

SG1L

M
TN O
pp

WLN

As

S
G

1L

CPR

As

S
G

1L

CTROp 957

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VPVP VP

VP

VP

VP
VP

VP

VP

VP
VP

VP

VP

VP

VP

VP VP

VP
VP

VP

VP

VP VP

H
W

N

O
pp

O
XY A
s

O
XY O
pp

S
PR As

S
PR O
pp

H
P

R
A

s

H
P

R

O
pp

H
P

R

A
s

O
XY As

O
XY O
pp

AX
R

Tr
c 

10
93

S
PR

A
s

S
PR

O
pp

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

F
G

G

H

H

SG1L

M
TN A
s

M
TN As

H
W

N

O
pp

VP

VP

CPR
As

S
A

N
O

pp

H
P

R
A

s
H

P
R

O
pp

S
A

N
O

pp

S
P

R
A

s
S

P
R

O
pp

VP

HW
N

Opp

CPR

Opp

C
TR

O
p 

95
7

O
XY As

O
XY O

pp

O
XY As

VP

A
XR

Trc 1093

C
P

R

As

EMN
As

EMN
Opp

EMN

As

EMN
Opp

O
XY

A
s

O
XY

O
pp

SPR

As

SPR

Opp

JS
N

O
p 1206

SPR

As

SPR

Opp

CPRAs

AXR
Sem 1093

H
W

N
O

pp

A
X

R
Tr

c 
10

93
O

X
Y

A
s

O
X

Y
O

pp

SPR

As

SPR

Opp

SAN

As

CTR

As 957

JSN

As 1206

SPR
As

SPR
Opp

SPR
As

SPR

Opp

VP
VP

NOTES

Do not scale from this drawing. Only figured dimensions are to be taken from this drawing.

The contractor must verify all dimensions on site before commencing any work or shop drawings.

The contractor must report any discrepancies to design by pod ltd before commencing work.  If this drawing
exceeds the quantities taken in any way, design by pod ltd is to be informed before the work is initiated.

Ordnance Survey information is used on design by pod ltd drawings. design by pod ltd is not responsible for the
accuracy of dimensions relating to any Ordnance Survey data, or beyond the boundary of the inserted topographic

survey data.

Work within The Construction ( Design and Management ) Regulations 2015 is not to start until a Health and Safety
Plan has been produced.

COPYRIGHT   © design by pod ltd

This drawing is Copyright and must not be reproduced in any format or media without written/ verbal consent of
design by pod ltd
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